P10

PS

P10

C10

CLT

P10

C10

CLT

P10

AGRIGENTO

161445
305609
103240
026394
120924

AGRIGENTO

161445
305609
103240
026394
120924

ALTAVILLA MILICIA

383298
296156
118304
146703
383296

CALTANISSETTA

283024
283023
157170
073951
026410

CALTANISSETTA

157170
073951
026401
026410

CALTANISSETTA

182786
311461
073950
191207
033549

CATANIA

375367
255501
024952
024953

CATANIA

255501
383914
024952
024953

CATANIA

022394
155234
156328
022480

Composizione Squadre CRS 2014

GIRGENTI

u BONANNO ALAIN

u BUTERA VINCENZO

MU FIDANZA GIACOMO

u MAURO ANGELO

u PATTI BRUNO
GIRGENTI

u BONANNO ALAIN

u BUTERA VINCENZO

MU FIDANZA GIACOMO

u MAURO ANGELO

u PATTI BRUNO

BALESTRATE

u D" AMICO GINAFRANCO

Ju GAGLIO ANTONINO SERGIO

MD LEONE FRANCESCA MARIA

MU MANNELLI GIUSEPPE

u TUZZO ANGELO
CALTANISSETTA RIFLE

u DELLAIRA FABIO

u DELLAIRA MARCO

MU GERACI FELICE

u MATRAXIA GIOVANNI

MU RAMPELLO SALVATORE
CALTANISSETTA SNIPER

MU GERACI FELICE

u MATRAXIA GIOVANNI

u MONTANA GIUSEPPE

MU RAMPELLO SALVATORE
CALTANISSETTA GUNS

MU CONGIU FILIPPO

U GIARRATANA GABRIELE

MU MATRAXIA ANTONIO

u MELI SANTO

MU VITALI GIOVANNI
CARABINA AC CATANIA

Ju BENTIVEGNA ANTONIO

D CONTADINO VIRGINIA

MU GISSARA SALVATORE

MU LATINI ENRICO
CARABINA CLT CATANIA

D CONTADINO VIRGINIA

u DI RE PAOLO MARIANO

MU GISSARA SALVATORE

MU LATINI ENRICO
PISTOLA AC CATANIA

MU ABELA ALDO

u BRUNO ANTONIO

u CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO

u SIPALA SALVATORE



PA

PA

PGC

PGC

PS

PS

C10

CL3P

CLT

CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA

CATANIA

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

155234
156328
022428
022471
022887

022403
022419
022473
022480

022394
022428
022453
022471

022403
022419
022473
022480

155234
156328
022428
022471
022887

193152
022419
369307
371039

315930
022455
106582
372126
250518

315930
022455
106582
250518
261916

315930
022455
106582
250518
261916

[

MU

MU
MU
MU

MU

MU

MU
MU
MU

c

MU

MU

C C U0 C

C C U 0OC

C C U0 C

PISTOLA AUTOMATICA CATANIA

BRUNO ANTONIO

CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO
FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO

RANERI ETTORE

VECCHIO ANTONIO

PISTOLA AUTOMATICA CATANIA B

BAZZANO CLAUDIO
DI FEDE PAOLO
ROSSITTO CARLO
SIPALA SALVATORE

PISTOLA GROSSO CALIBRO CATANIA

ABELA ALDO
FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO
MANOLA SALVATORE
RANERI ETTORE

PISTOLA GROSSO CALIBRO CATANIA B

BAZZANO CLAUDIO
DI FEDE PAOLO
ROSSITTO CARLO
SIPALA SALVATORE

PISTOLA STANDARD CATANIA

BRUNO ANTONIO

CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO
FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO

RANERI ETTORE

VECCHIO ANTONIO

PISTOLA STANDARD CATANIA B

CASTRO ANTONINO
DI FEDE PAOLO
GRESTA SEBASTIANO
LANZAFAME LUCA

CENTURIPE C10

MARCHESE GREGORIO
MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA
MARIN SONIA

MONACO CORRADO
RAGUSA ORAZIO

CENTURIPE CL3P

MARCHESE GREGORIO
MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA
MARIN SONIA

RAGUSA ORAZIO

SOLA DIEGO

CENTURIPE CLT

MARCHESE GREGORIO
MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA
MARIN SONIA

RAGUSA ORAZIO

SOLA DIEGO



P10

P10

P10

P10

PA

PGC

PL

PS

PSp

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

CENTURIPE

158235
022425
022433
022448

022398
037601
340470
158236

270249
366113
034196
022484

022443
270247
095206
070956
382351

022398
022425
270247
022448
158236

022398
022425
022433
022448
158236

022398
022425
022433
022448
158236

022398
022425
022433
270247
158236

037601
270247
022484
382351

MU
MU

MU

c

MU

MU

MU
Ju

MD

MU
MU
Ju

MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
Ju

Ju

MD

CENTURIPE 1

CENTURIPE 2

CENTURIPE 3

CENTURIPE 4

CENTURIPE PA

ARCIDIACONO DOMENICO
FAMOSO AGOSTINO
GAMBINO GINO

LEONE ANGELO

AMORE ANTONINO
CANNISTRACI DOMENICA
MASSIMINO GIOVANNI
RICCA GIUSEPPE

INTRAGUGLIELMO VINCENZO
MASSIMINO FRANCESCO
SCHILIRO" VINCENZO
TERRANOVA ADELE

JUVARA GIUSEPPE

JUVARA VINCENZO

ORIFICI SIGNORINO

RICCA ANDREA

TOMASELLI MARIA ANTONIA

AMORE ANTONINO
FAMOSO AGOSTINO
JUVARA VINCENZO
LEONE ANGELO
RICCA GIUSEPPE

CENTURIPE PGC

CENTURIPE PL

CENTURIPE PS

AMORE ANTONINO
FAMOSO AGOSTINO
GAMBINO GINO
LEONE ANGELO
RICCA GIUSEPPE

AMORE ANTONINO
FAMOSO AGOSTINO
GAMBINO GINO
LEONE ANGELO
RICCA GIUSEPPE

AMORE ANTONINO
FAMOSO AGOSTINO
GAMBINO GINO
JUVARA VINCENZO
RICCA GIUSEPPE

CENTURIPE PSp

CANNISTRACI DOMENICA
JUVARA VINCENZO
TERRANOVA ADELE
TOMASELLI MARIA ANTONIA



PGC

PS

P10

P10

PS

P10

P10

P10

PGC

MAZARA DEL VALLO

MAZARA DEL VALLO

MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA

MILAZZO

MILAZZO

MILAZZO

MILAZZO

146110
086947
339350
358527

146110
086947
339350
358527

315848
329996
277519
366255
121288

067492
357038
283491
346214
327777

315848
329996
366255
357325
121288

023121
023135
023141
336420
022483

277713
067495
357336
023140
023151

159334
023136
304406
277712
079124

096705
067495

c cCccc

c cCcCcc

MU

MU

MU
Ju

Ju

MU

MU

c cCccc

MU
Ju

MU

Ju

MU
MU
MD
MU

MU

MAZARA PGC

MAZARA PS

GRIFONE

ORIONE

GRIFONE 2

MILAZZO 1

MILAZZO 2

MILAZZO 3

MILAZZO PGC

ARTALE ANTONINO
GINO FRANCESCO
MESSINA PAOLO
PENDOLA GIUSEPPE

ARTALE ANTONINO
GINO FRANCESCO
MESSINA PAOLO
PENDOLA GIUSEPPE

ARRIGO SEBASTIANO
FERLITO SEBASTIANO
GIORDANO SEBASTIANO
LO GIUDICE GIORGIO
VINCI AUGUSTO

GIUFFRIDA DOMENICO
MENNA NICOLA

RATTI MARIO
SCIARRONE FABRIZIO
SINDONI GIUSEPPE

ARRIGO SEBASTIANO
FERLITO SEBASTIANO
LO GIUDICE GIORGIO
MANGRAVITI GIOVANNI
VINCI AUGUSTO

FISICHELLA NICOLA
OCERA FRANCESCO
RECUPERO MARIO
SAUTA VINCENZO
SQUILLACI GIOVANNI

CAPILLI GABRIELLA
ISGRO™ GIOACCHINO
PALANO MATTEO
RECUPERO BARBARA
SPANO" DOMENICO

LA ROSA SILVIO

PAPISCA SERGIO

PARISI MARIO SANTO

RAO NUNZIATA EMILIA
STURNIOLO ORAZIO GIUSEPPE

CUNDRO" GIUSEPPE
ISGRO" GIOACCHINO



PL

PS

P10

P10

PL

MILAZZO

MILAZZO

RAGUSA

TRAPANI

TRAPANI

320263
163386
023151

067495
023136
023141
336420
023151

096705
321308
023127
320263
023151

283163
254643
312146
254605

304329
026511
026512
026516
026517

304329
026511
026512
026516
026517

MU
MU

MILAZZO PL

MU
MU

MU

MILAZZO PS1

c cCccc

RAGUSA P10
Ju

MU

TRAPANI P10

c

MU

TRAPANI PL

MONTEFORTE VINCENZO
SCIACCA FRANCESCO
SPANO™ DOMENICO

ISGRO" GIOACCHINO
PAPISCA SERGIO
RECUPERO MARIO
SAUTA VINCENZO
SPANO™ DOMENICO

CUNDRO" GIUSEPPE
GHIRLANDA SEBASTIANO
MALFI MARCELLO
MONTEFORTE VINCENZO
SPANO" DOMENICO

BAGLIERI ALEX
BATTAGLIA CARLO
CARFI" GIOVANNI
CUTRERA FLORIANO

MANZO ROBERTO NATALE
RAPISARDI RINO
RAPISARDI VITTORIO
SPEZIA NATALE
TARANTINO VINCENZO

MANZO ROBERTO NATALE
RAPISARDI RINO
RAPISARDI VITTORIO
SPEZIA NATALE
TARANTINO VINCENZO



